
2024-25 Men’s Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule
PRE-SEASON

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Mon.-Sat. Nov. 18-23 La Habra Tournament La Habra TBA

Mon.-Sat. Dec. 2-7 Ocean View Tournament Ocean View TBA

Fri. Dec. 13 Beckman Beckman 4:30pm

Tue. Dec. 17 Nogales Yorba Linda 5:30pm

Thu. Dec. 19 Whitney Whitney 5:30pm

Sat. Dec. 21 Esperanza Esperanza 4:30pm

Thu.-Mon. Dec. 26-30 Yorba Linda Shootout Yorba Linda TBA

CENTURY CONFERENCE – FREEWAY LEAGUE

Fri. Jan. 3 Villa Park Villa Park 4:00pm

Tue. Jan. 7 Troy Troy 4:00pm

Fri. Jan. 10 El Dorado Yorba Linda 4:00pm

*Tue. Jan. 14 Brea Brea 4:00pm

Fri. Jan. 17 Sonora Sonora 4:00pm

Tue. Jan. 21 Villa Park Yorba Linda 4:00pm

Fri. Jan. 24 Troy Yorba Linda 4:00pm

Tue. Jan. 28 El Dorado El Dorado 4:00pm

*Fri. Jan. 31 Brea Yorba Linda 4:00pm

Tue. Feb. 4 Sonora Yorba Linda 4:00pm

* Conference game (non-league)


